PERMANENT
FPARCEL

NUMBER 01=26-200-019

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

3.23 A

10=3-26 PT E PT N-E-QR

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

=30-70
8-20-73
7-11-00

3-14-01

DAVIS, JAMES H & ANIETA S
DAVIS, ANIETA SUE

SPENCER JAMIE N
KRIMM KEVIN D & CHRISTINA M

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

M 2 TRS

SP135,000

SIPI 126’800

=ER=131  RRNT-34485



